
Virtual PPFA 2020 Fall Meeting Schedule 
 
Monday, July 27, 2020 10:00am – 11:30am CDT Code Policy Committee Meeting 

Thursday, July 30, 2020 1:00pm - 2:30pm CDT Technical Steering Committee Meeting 

Tuesday, August 11, 2020 10:00am - 11:15pm CDT Third Party Certification Committee Meeting 

Wednesday, August 12, 2020 10:00am – 11:00am CDT SPS Committee Meeting 

Thursday, August 13, 2020 1:00pm – 2:30pm CDT CPVC PLC Meeting 

Monday, August 17, 2020 12:30pm – 2:30pm CDT Conduit PLC Meeting 

Tuesday, August 18, 2020 12:30pm – 2:30pm CDT Polyolefin Pipe PLC Committee 

Wednesday, August 19, 2020 3:00pm – 4:15pm CDT Cements PLC Meeting 

Tuesday, August 25, 2020 1:30pm – 2:30pm CDT TIPS PLC Meeting 

Wednesday, August 26, 2020 10:00am – 11:00am CDT Fire Sprinkler PLC Meeting 

Thursday, August 27, 2020 10:00am – 11:00am CDT PVC PLC Meeting 

Thursday, September 10, 2020 10:00am – 12:00pm CDT Board of Directors Meeting 
(Board Members Only) 

Tuesday, October 6, 2020 10:00am-12:00pm CDT PPFA General Session/Business Meeting 

Monday, October 12, 2020 10:00am – 11:15am CDT Final Code Policy Committee Meeting 

 

Note:  End times are estimated.  While some meetings may fall short of the allotted time frame, others may run 
over. 

 


